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PACKARD FUND

f~Pueblo

2023 Participatory Grantmaking

Organization e ole

Avondale Resident Team

Care and Share Food Bank

Catholic Charities of Southern Colorado
City of Pueblo: Pueblo Food Project
Early Learning Ventures

Posada

Pueblo Cooperative Care Center
Pueblo Department of Public Health
Pueblo Diversified Industries

Pueblo Rape Crisis Services

Raise the Future

Rocky Mountain Children's Law Center
Soaring Eagles Center

Southern Colorado Youth Development
Southside Children's Center

Spark the Change

City of Pueblo: Fire Department

El Pueblo History Museum

Grupo Folklorico del Pueblo

Health Solutions

Junior Achievement of Southern Colorado
NeighborWorks Southern Colorado
Project Angel Heart

Pueblo Arts Alliance

Pueblo Rescue Mission

PuebloWorks - Community Works
Senior Resource Development Agency
Teach For America (TFA) Colorado
UpRoot Colorado

CASA of Pueblo

Pueblo Child Advocacy Center
Pueblo Cooperative Care Center
Spark the Change Colorado
Steel City Theatre Company

Packard Fund for Pueblo Participatory Grantmaking | 2023

$100,000.00

$75,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$45,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$70,000.00
$20,000.00

$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,665.00
$5,665.00
$5,670.00
$7,000.00
$1,000.00

Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families
Children, Youth Families

Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact

Pueblo Youth Action Council
Pueblo Youth Action Council
Pueblo Youth Action Council
Pueblo Youth Action Council
Pueblo Youth Action Council

CaringForColorado.org



