

2023 Participatory Grantmaking

Organization	Amount	Cycle
Avondale Resident Team	\$100,000.00	
Care and Share Food Bank		Children, Youth Families
	\$75,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Catholic Charities of Southern Colorado	\$20,000.00	Children, Youth Families
City of Pueblo: Pueblo Food Project	\$20,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Early Learning Ventures	\$10,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Posada	\$30,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Pueblo Cooperative Care Center	\$45,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Pueblo Department of Public Health	\$25,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Pueblo Diversified Industries	\$10,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Pueblo Rape Crisis Services	\$80,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Raise the Future	\$10,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Rocky Mountain Children's Law Center	\$15,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Soaring Eagles Center	\$20,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Southern Colorado Youth Development	\$20,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Southside Children's Center	\$70,000.00	Children, Youth Families
Spark the Change	\$20,000.00	Children, Youth Families
City of Pueblo: Fire Department	\$15,000.00	Community Impact
El Pueblo History Museum	\$10,000.00	Community Impact
Grupo Folklorico del Pueblo	\$10,000.00	Community Impact
Health Solutions	\$10,000.00	Community Impact
Junior Achievement of Southern Colorado	\$8,000.00	Community Impact
NeighborWorks Southern Colorado	\$15,000.00	Community Impact
Project Angel Heart	\$15,000.00	Community Impact
Pueblo Arts Alliance	\$25,000.00	Community Impact
Pueblo Rescue Mission	\$10,000.00	Community Impact
PuebloWorks - Community Works	\$12,000.00	Community Impact
Senior Resource Development Agency	\$25,000.00	Community Impact
Teach For America (TFA) Colorado	\$15,000.00	Community Impact
UpRoot Colorado	\$5,000.00	Community Impact
CASA of Pueblo	\$5,665.00	Pueblo Youth Action Council
Pueblo Child Advocacy Center	\$5,665.00	Pueblo Youth Action Council
Pueblo Cooperative Care Center	\$5,670.00	Pueblo Youth Action Council
Spark the Change Colorado	\$7,000.00	Pueblo Youth Action Council
Steel City Theatre Company	\$1,000.00	Pueblo Youth Action Council